MPPC modules
Photon counting module with built-in MPPC®
C10507-11 series C10751 series
www.hamamatsu.com 1
The MPPC (multi-pixel photon counter) module is a photon counting module capable of low-light-level detection. This module
consists of an MPPC device, current-to-voltage converter circuit, high-speed comparator circuit, high-voltage power supply circuit,
temperature-compensation circuit, counter circuit, and microcomputer. The module also has a USB 1.1 port for connecting to a
PC. The threshold level (detection level for one photon) can be changed from a PC. The MPPC module is designed to extract max-

Built-in high-voltage circuit and temperature-compen-
sated circuit
Three types of output: analog, comparator and pulse
count
USB interface for easy handling
Compact and lightweight
Driven by USB bus power
(no external power supply required)
Selection guide
Type No.
Internal MPPC
Number of pixels Pixel size
(�m) Package Effective active area
(mm) Type No.
C10507-11-025U 1600 25 × 25
Metal
1 × 1
S10362-11-025U
C10507-11-050U 400 50 × 50 S10362-11-050U
C10507-11-100U 100 100 × 100 S10362-11-100U
C10507-11-025C 1600 25 × 25
Ceramic
S10362-11-025C
C10507-11-050C 400 50 × 50 S10362-11-050C
C10507-11-100C 100 100 × 100 S10362-11-100C
C10751-01 *1 1600 25 × 25
Metal
S10362-11-025U
C10751-02 *1 400 50 × 50 S10362-11-050U
C10751-03 *1 100 100 × 100 S10362-11-100U
*1: This MPPC module conforms to EU EMC directive (applicable standards: EN 61326-1 class B)
Note: The last letter of each type number indicates package materials (U: metal, C: ceramic).
CE compliant
CE compliant